N

 A
 L

A
R
G
E

LO
T!

04 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   Rosemead - 5.7% Cap on a large Lot! 16

Unit Unit Mix Current Rent Market Rent Move-in Date Lease End Notes
8130 1  bd + 1 ba $1,895.00 $2,400.00

8132 1  bd + 1 ba $2,245.00 $2,400.00 06/06/2024

8134 1  bd + 1 ba $1,995.00 $2,400.00

8136 1  bd + 1 ba $2,065.00 $2,400.00 02/21/2025

8138 1  bd + 1 ba $1,965.00 $2,400.00 12/01/2025

8140 1  bd + 1 ba $2,592.00 $2,400.00 10/01/2024

Totals / Averages $13,507.00 $16,900.00

2223 San  Gabriel 1  bd + 1 ba $750.00 $2,500.00 01/01/2009 12/31/2039 Tire Shop

R
o
sem

ead
 - 5.7%

 C
ap

 o
n a larg

e Lo
t! | Financial A

nalysis

R
O

SE
M

EA
D

 -
 5

.7
%

 C
A
P

O
N

 A
 L

A
R
G
E

LO
T!

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Rosemead - 5.7% Cap on a large Lot! 18

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $162,084 97.4% $202,800 97.9%

Other Income: R.U.B.S $4,311 2.6% $4,311 2.1%

Gross Potential Income $166,395 $207,111

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $161,532 $201,027

Less Expenses $47,002 29.09% $48,582 24.16%

Net Operating Income $114,530 $152,445

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.199%) $23,741 $3,957 $23,741 $3,957

Property Insurance $4,500 $750 $4,500 $750

Management (4%) $6,461 $1,077 $8,041 $1,340

Utilities $4,500 $750 $4,500 $750

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $3,000 $500 $3,000 $500

Trash $4,800 $800 $4,800 $800

Total Operating Expense $47,002 $7,834 $48,582 $8,097

Expense / SF $12.60 $13.02

% of EGI 29.09% 24.16%

Disclaimer:  These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall bear
no responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

R
o
sem

ead
 - 5.7%

 C
ap

 o
n a larg

e Lo
t! | D

em
o
g
rap

hics

R
O

SE
M

EA
D

 -
 5

.7
%

 C
A
P

O
N

 A
 L

A
R
G
E

LO
T!

06 Demographics

General Demographics

Race Demographics

General Demographics   |   Rosemead - 5.7% Cap on a large Lot! 20